
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

1 

93 

16A 

10 

9 

3 

16 

76 

72 

27 

Name 

Travis Engen 

Oliver Ramleth 

Todd Strong 

Dalmo De Vasconcelos 

Eric Inkrott 

Harlan Crow 

Mitch Roth 

Steve Yarborough 

Del Hardy 

Matthew Kelly 

Class 

2FB 

2FFG 

2FF 

2PCF 

2CF 

2PCF 

2FF 

2CF 

2FF 

2CF 

Best Tm 

1:44.010 

1:46.054 

1:46.678 

1:47.191 

1:48.857 

1:48.890 

1:49.545 

1:55.373 

2:05.402 

2:07.753 

2nd Best 

1:45.649 

1:46.543 

1:46.790 

1:47.435 

1:49.676 

1:49.191 

1:49.699 

1:55.549 

2:07.036 

2:08.596 

Year 

1970 

1970 

1971 

2001 

1979 

1984 

1970 

1977 

1972 

1976 

Make/Model 

Chevron B17b 

Titan Mk 6 

Titan Mk6 

Van Diemen FF 

Crossle 35F 

Swift DB1 

Winkelmann FF 

Crossle 32F 

Hawke D9 

LeGrand MK21 

Color 

Blue/Orange 

Orange/White 

Blue 

Yellow/Black 

Orange/Red 

Red 

White 

Red 

Blue/Orange 

White/Blue 

Hometown 

Weston CT 

Santa Ynez CA 

Pollock Pines CA 

San Francisco CA 

Upland CA 

Dallas TX 

Morgan Hill CA 

Reno NV 

reno NV 

Sierra Madre CA 

Sorted on best lap time
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2024 SVRA Sonoma SpeedTour 

Group  2 

Group 2 Practice 

Practice started at 9:29:24 

Sonoma Raceway 2.520 miles 

4/19/2024 09:15 


